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WASHOE COUNTY

REGIONAL ANIMAL SERVICES

Donated Pet Food/Supplies Report for 10/01/2024 to 12/31/2024

Donation
Value
$70.00
$5.99
$24.95
$11.99
$14.08
$50.00
$10.00
$25.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$17.43
$17.60
$20.00
$23.92
$0.25
$0.50
$12.99
$11.96
$50.00
$45.00
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$35.88
$2.48
$5.37
$2.64
$6.00
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$5.00
$44.75
$0.88
$50.00
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$5.00
$7.92
$97.80
$8.74
$14.98
$4.97
$576.27

Donated By

Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
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Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
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Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
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Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
NHS

Quantity

Item

Bag Of Blankets - Large
Bag Of Cat Food - 3.15Lbs
Bag Of Dog Treats
Bag Of Dog Food - 6Lbs
Canned Dog Food - 3.50z
Bag Of Blankets - Large
Bag Of Blankets - Large
Throw Blanket
Bag Of Paper Shreds
Bag Of Toilet Paper Rolls
Bag Of Plastic Bags
Canned Dog Food - Pouch 3.50z
Canned Cat Food - 30z
Bag Of Blankets
Bag Of Newspaper
Cereal Bowl
Mixing Bowl
Pack Of Pee Pads - Walgreens Certainty Underpads Lg
Bag Of Newspaper
Bag Of Blankets
Royal Canin Kitten Chaton 7Lbs
Large Dog Bed
Box Of Pee Pads
Bag Of Newspaper
Box Of Dog Treats
Canned Dog Food
Canned Cat Food
Blankets
Bag Of Blankets - Large
Bag Of Towels
Canned Dog Food
Canned Cat Food
Bag Of Dog Food - Purina 18 Lbs
Bag Of Towels - Large
Bag Of Small Blankets
Canned Cat Food - Fancy Feast 30z
Canned Dog Food - Royal Canin Gastrointestinal
Bag Of OI'Roy Beef Sticks
Dog Treats - Bits 190z
Cat Toy - Skitter Critter Value Pack
XI Plastic Dog Crate



Donation

Donation Date Donated By Quantity Item
Value

12/18/2024 $192.12 NHS 6 Small Plastic Food Bin
12/18/2024 $221.10 NHS 5 Large Plastic Food Bin
12/18/2024 $157.63 NHS 1 X| Dog Igloo
12/18/2024 $179.88 NHS 12 Dog Toys
12/18/2024 $391.56 NHS 12 Wet Dog Food Flat
12/18/2024 $231.72 NHS 12 Wet Cat Food Flat
12/19/2024 $50.00 Anonymous 25 Large Blankets
12/19/2024 $10.74 Anonymous 6 Canned Dog Food
12/20/2024 $19.79 Penny A Overton 1 Slow Feeder
12/20/2024 $26.32  Penny A Overton 1 Jolly Ball
12/20/2024 $13.84 Penny A Overton 1 Jolly Pet
12/20/2024 $19.99 Penny A Overton 1 Kong Wobbler
12/20/2024 $9.99  Penny A Overton 1 Slow Feeder
12/20/2024 $13.99 Penny A Overton 1 Kong Fyler
12/20/2024 $79.92 Anonymous 8 Puzzle Feeder
12/20/2024 $27.00 Anonymous 3 Lick Mats
12/20/2024 $5.00 Anonymous 5 Dog Treats
12/20/2024 $155.00 Anonymous 31 Cheeze Whiz
12/20/2024 $734.51 Anonymous 49 Dog Toys
12/20/2024 $493.62 Anonymous 38 Cat Toys
12/20/2024 $20.00 Anonymous 1 Agility Toy
12/20/2024 $204.00 Anonymous 51 Blankets
12/20/2024 $280.00 Anonymous 20 Towels
12/23/2024 $55.00 Anonymous 11 Throw Blanket
12/23/2024 $63.96 Anonymous 4 Dog Bed - Medium
12/23/2024 $59.94 Anonymous 6 Dog Bed - Small
12/23/2024 $61.95 Anonymous 5 Dog Toy 3Pk
12/23/2024 $2.00 Anonymous 2 Small Stuffed Dog Toy
12/23/2024 $4.40 Anonymous 5 Canned Cat Food 30z
12/26/2024  $1,000.00 Anonymous 1,000 Toothpaste Treat - 100 Per Box
12/26/2024 $120.00 Anonymous 12 Mud Pie Soft And Chewy 6 Oz
12/26/2024 $480.00 Anonymous 48 Breath Biscuits 12 Oz Per Box
12/26/2024 $360.00 Anonymous 36 Birthday Cake Biscuits 50z Per Bag
12/26/2024 $960.00 Anonymous 96 Good Hair Soft And Chewy 60z Bags
12/28/2024 $15.00 Anonymous 3 Blanket
12/28/2024 $2.00 Anonymous 1 Dog Jacket Small/Medium
12/28/2024 $5.00 Anonymous 1 Bag Of Small Animal Toys
12/28/2024 $8.97 Anonymous 3 Small Animal Bowls
12/28/2024 $23.94 Anonymous 6 Stainless Steel Dog Bowls
12/28/2024 $2.00 Anonymous 4 Sheets

Total $8,096.20



