

## **WASHOE COUNTY**

## REGIONAL ANIMAL SERVICES

2825 LONGLEY LANE #A RENO, NEVADA 89502 CENTER: (775) 353-8900 DISPATCH: (775) 322-3647 FAX: (775) 353-8905 www.washoeanimals.com

## Donated Pet Food/Supplies Report for 10/01/2024 to 12/31/2024

<b>Donation Date</b>	Donation Value	Donated By	Quantity	Item
10/4/2024	\$70.00	Anonymous	7	Bag Of Blankets - Large
10/4/2024	\$5.99	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Cat Food - 3.15Lbs
10/4/2024	\$24.95	Anonymous	5	Bag Of Dog Treats
10/4/2024	\$11.99	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Dog Food - 6Lbs
10/4/2024	\$14.08	Anonymous	16	Canned Dog Food - 3.5Oz
10/8/2024	\$50.00	Anonymous	5	Bag Of Blankets - Large
10/9/2024	\$10.00	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Blankets - Large
10/16/2024	\$25.00	Anonymous	5	Throw Blanket
10/16/2024	\$2.00	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Paper Shreds
10/16/2024	\$1.00	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Toilet Paper Rolls
10/16/2024	\$1.00	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Plastic Bags
10/16/2024	\$17.43	Anonymous	21	Canned Dog Food - Pouch 3.5Oz
10/16/2024	\$17.60	Anonymous	20	Canned Cat Food - 3Oz
10/23/2024	\$20.00	Anonymous	2	Bag Of Blankets
10/29/2024	\$23.92	Anonymous	4	Bag Of Newspaper
10/30/2024	\$0.25	Anonymous	1	Cereal Bowl
10/30/2024	\$0.50	Anonymous	1	Mixing Bowl
10/30/2024	\$12.99	Anonymous	1	Pack Of Pee Pads - Walgreens Certainty Underpads Lg
11/23/2024	\$11.96	Anonymous	2	Bag Of Newspaper
11/23/2024	\$50.00	Anonymous	5	Bag Of Blankets
11/23/2024	\$45.00	Anonymous	1	Royal Canin Kitten Chaton 7Lbs
12/2/2024	\$19.99	Anonymous	1	Large Dog Bed
12/2/2024	\$9.99	Anonymous	1	Box Of Pee Pads
12/2/2024	\$35.88	Anonymous	6	Bag Of Newspaper
12/2/2024	\$2.48	Anonymous	1	Box Of Dog Treats
12/2/2024	\$5.37	Anonymous	3	Canned Dog Food
12/2/2024	\$2.64	Anonymous	3	Canned Cat Food
12/2/2024	\$6.00	Anonymous	3	Blankets
12/3/2024	\$10.00	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Blankets - Large
12/3/2024	\$5.00	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Towels
12/3/2024	\$44.75	Anonymous	25	Canned Dog Food
12/3/2024	\$0.88	Anonymous	1	Canned Cat Food
12/10/2024	\$50.00	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Dog Food - Purina 18 Lbs
12/10/2024	\$10.00	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Towels - Large
12/11/2024	\$5.00	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Small Blankets
12/17/2024	\$7.92	Anonymous	9	Canned Cat Food - Fancy Feast 3Oz
12/17/2024	\$97.80	Anonymous	20	Canned Dog Food - Royal Canin Gastrointestinal
12/17/2024	\$8.74	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Ol'Roy Beef Sticks
12/17/2024	\$14.98	Anonymous	1	Dog Treats - Bits 19Oz
12/17/2024	\$4.97	Anonymous	1	Cat Toy - Skitter Critter Value Pack
12/18/2024	\$576.27	NHS	3	XI Plastic Dog Crate

<b>Donation Date</b>	Donation Value	Donated By	Quantity	Item
12/18/2024	\$192.12	NHS	6	Small Plastic Food Bin
12/18/2024	\$221.10	NHS	5	Large Plastic Food Bin
12/18/2024	\$157.63	NHS	1	XI Dog Igloo
12/18/2024	\$179.88	NHS	12	Dog Toys
12/18/2024	\$391.56	NHS	12	Wet Dog Food Flat
12/18/2024	\$231.72	NHS	12	Wet Cat Food Flat
12/19/2024	\$50.00	Anonymous	25	Large Blankets
12/19/2024	\$10.74	Anonymous	6	Canned Dog Food
12/20/2024	\$19.79	Penny A Overton	1	Slow Feeder
12/20/2024	\$26.32	Penny A Overton	1	Jolly Ball
12/20/2024	\$13.84	Penny A Overton	1	Jolly Pet
12/20/2024	\$19.99	Penny A Overton	1	Kong Wobbler
12/20/2024	\$9.99	Penny A Overton	1	Slow Feeder
12/20/2024	\$13.99	Penny A Overton	1	Kong Fyler
12/20/2024	\$79.92	Anonymous	8	Puzzle Feeder
12/20/2024	\$27.00	Anonymous	3	Lick Mats
12/20/2024	\$5.00	Anonymous	5	Dog Treats
12/20/2024	\$155.00	Anonymous	31	Cheeze Whiz
12/20/2024	\$734.51	Anonymous	49	Dog Toys
12/20/2024	\$493.62	Anonymous	38	Cat Toys
12/20/2024	\$20.00	Anonymous	1	Agility Toy
12/20/2024	\$204.00	Anonymous	51	Blankets
12/20/2024	\$280.00	Anonymous	20	Towels
12/23/2024	\$55.00	Anonymous	11	Throw Blanket
12/23/2024	\$63.96	Anonymous	4	Dog Bed - Medium
12/23/2024	\$59.94	Anonymous	6	Dog Bed - Small
12/23/2024	\$61.95	Anonymous	5	Dog Toy 3Pk
12/23/2024	\$2.00	Anonymous	2	Small Stuffed Dog Toy
12/23/2024	\$4.40	Anonymous	5	Canned Cat Food 3Oz
12/26/2024	\$1,000.00	Anonymous	1,000	Toothpaste Treat - 100 Per Box
12/26/2024	\$120.00	Anonymous	12	Mud Pie Soft And Chewy 6 Oz
12/26/2024	\$480.00	Anonymous	48	Breath Biscuits 12 Oz Per Box
12/26/2024	\$360.00	Anonymous	36	Birthday Cake Biscuits 5Oz Per Bag
12/26/2024	\$960.00	Anonymous	96	Good Hair Soft And Chewy 6Oz Bags
12/28/2024	\$15.00	Anonymous	3	Blanket
12/28/2024	\$2.00	Anonymous	1	Dog Jacket Small/Medium
12/28/2024	\$5.00	Anonymous	1	Bag Of Small Animal Toys
12/28/2024	\$8.97	Anonymous	3	Small Animal Bowls
12/28/2024	\$23.94	Anonymous	6	Stainless Steel Dog Bowls
12/28/2024	\$2.00	Anonymous	4	Sheets

Total \$8,096.20